
COWBOY CHEX

D/O MISS GRANDE

Courtesy of Helm Cattle Company

Stone Red 671
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Sired by the great proven "Cowboy Casanova", this fine 
Herdsire's dam is the "Legendary"  "D/0 Miss Grande" 
who was sold at Public Auction for well over $100,000 
and has produced numerous "Cash Cow" offspring at 
public auction as well as private Treaty. He is the Full 
Brother to $165K "Helm Miss Impressive 512" 100" ttt and 
has now produced (3) Cash Cow Offspring thru Private 
Treaty and Public Auction.   "Stone Red" is well balanced 
from horn to hip and has now produced a number of high 

07/28/2016
BTI95518* 
$
Helm Cattle Company 
HNB Longhorns 

TTT:
Right Base:
Left Base:

80.1250 on 02/06/2023
17.5000 on 04/18/2020
17.5000 on 04/18/2020

Stone Red 671

CV COWBOY CASANOVA

Smoky Roan

J.R. GRAND SLAM

D/O Miss K.C. Star

PEACEMAKER 44

BL POCO BUENO

HUNTS COMMAND RESPECT

SAW DUST

INTEGRITY

JET'S KC TIMES

GUNMAN

J.R. SEQUENTIAL

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

